2.35/PGe
03/06
man_zgp_235pge_0306_uk
Heavy Duty Gas Igniter
Maximum heat release: 45 kW (150,000 BTU/hr)
Ionisation monitored
Model ZGP...
Hegwein GmbH · Am Boschwerk 7 · 70469 Stuttgart · Germany

ZGP...
  16
	   Part Numbering System
	   Technical Data
	Burner Part
	Junction Room
	3. Storage, Installation Instructions and Lifetime
	4. Flame Monitoring
	5. Construction According to Sectional Drawing
	6. Available Spare Parts and Wear and Tear Parts
	 7. Accessories
	8. Setting the Required Gas Flow
	 9. Setting the Required Air Flow
	10. Maintenance and Alignment
	Performing Maintenance and Replacing Worn Parts
	Igniter Tube (may be rotated in 90° increments)
	Electrode Support Ring (subject to wear and tear, exempted from manufacturer´s warranty)
	 Intermediate Support Ring (for tube lengths greater than 400 mm)